 Open Restrained Spring Mountings
   Types ORS25 & ORS50
P
L0
05
/1
  -
  J

 -
  R
ev
. C
TYPE ORS MOUNTINGS - SIZE ORS50
PART No. COLOUR CODE
RATED
LOAD
(kg)
DEFLECTION
AT RATED
LOAD (mm)
DIMENSIONS (mm)  WT
(kg)
MAX A B C D E F G H J K
ORS25/200 RED 200 25
168 200 110 230 16 M16 40 M10 80 42 6
ORS25/300 PURPLE 300 25
ORS25/400 GREY 400 25
ORS25/500 ORANGE 500 25
ORS25/600 BROWN 600 25
ORS25/700 ORANGE/BLACK* 700 25
ORS25/800 BLACK 800 25
ORS25/1000 BLUE 1000 25
ORS25/650 YELLOW 650 27
196 280 150 310 21 M20 50 M12 120 45 14
ORS25/850 GREEN 850 27
ORS25/1050 BLUE 1050 25
ORS25/1250 WHITE 1250 25
ORS25/1300 RED 1300 27
280 180 330 21 M24 50 M16 140 45 20
ORS25/1600 PURPLE 1600 25
ORS25/2000 GREY 2000 26
ORS25/2300 BROWN 2300 29
234
ORS25/1200 BLUE/BLACK* 1200 25
PART No. COLOUR CODE
RATED
LOAD
(kg)
DEFLECTION
AT RATED
LOAD (mm)
DIMENSIONS (mm)  WT
(kg)
MAX A B C D E F G H J K
ORS50/100 YELLOW 100 50
168 200 110 230 16 M16 40 M10 80 42 6
ORS50/200 GREEN 200 50
ORS50/300 BLUE 300 50
ORS50/400 WHITE 400 50
ORS50/500 RED/BLACK 500 50
ORS50/510 BLACK/PURPLE 510 50
240 280 180 330 21 50 M16 140 51 18
ORS50/760 BLACK/GREY 760 50
ORS50/1000 BLACK/ORANGE 1000 50
ORS50/1300 BLACK/BROWN 1300 50
M24